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PLUMBING CAREER OUTLOOK

PROGRAM MODULES

WHERE SUMMIT PLUMBING GRADS CAN WORK

Plumbing technician jobs in California are growing even faster than 
the national average, with the California Employment Development 
Department projecting employment to increase by 12% through 
2028. This is much faster than all occupations and includes 
positions for both companies and for self-employed plumbers.

Our Plumbing Technician curriculum is aligned with the National Center for Career Education and Research.

*Prerequisite

PL110

PL120

PL130

PL140

PL150

PL160

PL170

PL180

Plumbing Fundamentals*

Plumbing Theory*

Fittings and Fixtures* 

Drainage, Waste, and Vents*

Water Service & Distribution Installation

Valves. Pumps, and Plumbing Code

Layout and Installation

Servicing Plumbing Systems

• Plumbing and HVAC contractors
• Residential construction
• Manufacturing
• Heavy and civil engineering construction
• Other home, business, and factory settings
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